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COCKTAILS
Banana Rama
Try our remedy of sweet Banana, Baileys, 
Kahlua, Banana liqueur and Cream 

Mai Tai
The Tahitian expression for “out of this world”, 
made of dark & white rum, triple sec and Lime 
juice 

Long Island Iced Tea
Tastes dangerously like iced tea; rum, gin, 
vodka, tequila, Cointreau, lime juice & Coke 

Margaritas (Frozen, Classic, Fruity)
A classic tequila, triple sec, sweet sour and 
choice of pineapple, mango, strawberry or 
banana 

Daiquiri
A classic sharp & refreshing cocktail from Light 
Rum, sweet sour or fruit with you Choice of 
Strawberry, Mango Pineapple 

Mojito
Havana’s refreshing mint julep; with white rum, 
mint leaves, muddled limes, sugar and top with 
soda 

Piña Colada
Puerto Rico’s most tempting drink with Light 
Rum,  pineapple juice and coconut cream and 
coconut liqueur 

Caipiroska
A caipiroska made of vodka with Muddled 
limes and sugar
 
Cosmopolitan
One of the most popular drinks, vodka, triple 
sec, cranberry & lime juice
 
Fruit Tingle
Combination Vodka, Blue Curacao, Splashing 
of Grenadine and top with Sprite and fresh 
Squeezed of Lime

135

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

135

All prices are in thousands of Rupiah and subject to 
21% government tax and service charge



FRESHLY JUICES
Tangerine, Mango, Strawberry
Watermelon, Pineapple, Apple, Banana 
Honeydew Melon, Papaya, Dragon Fruit
Young Coconut

50
50
50
50

CHILLED JUICES
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Mango
Guava, Pineapple

40
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DISCOVERY SIGNATURE
Bali Temptation
A serious concoction of Coconut, pineapple, 
Banana, coffee, melon, triple sec and Blue 
curacao liqueurs, and pineapple juice 

Dom Pedro
Creamy combination of Coffee and Coconut 
liqueur with Vanilla Ice Cream 

Sweet Dream
Mixed to perfection; a blend of vodka, rum, 
pineapple liqueur, banana liqueur, grenadine 
and cream

135

135

135

MOCKTAILS
Virgin Colada
Mix of Pineapple Juice, Coconut juice
and lime juice 

Beach Breeze
Pineapple juice and cranberry juice 

Virgin Mojito
Very refreshing mix of fresh mint leaves, 
lime juice, brown sugar, top with Soda water 

Kuta Sunset
Pineapple, Orange, Apple juice and honey

50

50

50

50

All prices are in thousands of Rupiah and subject to 
21% government tax and service charge
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BEERS
Heineken
Bintang, Bintang Radler
Singaraja
Bintang Bucket (3 bottles)

60
50
50

130

WATERS
Balian N 330 ml
Balian N 750 ml
Aqua Reflection Sparkling 380 ml      

35
65
40

REFRESHERS
Orange Squash, Lime Squash, Pineapple 
Squash 

50

ICED COFFEES
Cappuccino, Latte, Mocha Latte,
Americano 

50

MILK SHAKES
Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Banana 50

All prices are in thousands of Rupiah and subject to 
21% government tax and service charge

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite,
Tonic Water, Soda Water

30

HOT COFFEES
Espresso
Double Espresso
Long Black, Americano, Bali Coffee
Cappuccino, Macchiato
Coffee Latte, Piccolo Latte

40
45
40
40
40
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SPIRITS
Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Gordon’s

Vodka
Absolut
Smirnoff

Rum
Myers Dark
Bacardi Light

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Gold

140   2,000
120   1,600

130   2,000
100   1,600

120   2,000
100   1,600

120   2,000

All prices are in thousands of Rupiah and subject to 
21% government tax and service charge

TAKOKAK TEA ENVELOPES
Black Tea, Green Tea, Jasmine Tea 40

APERITIFS
Martini Extra Dry, Rosso, or Bianco
Campari

90
140

LIQUEURS
Baileys, Midori,
Southern Comfort, 
Kahlua 

 110       2,300
Shot         Bottle

Shot         Bottle
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All prices are in thousands of Rupiah and subject to 
21% government tax and service charge

WHISKEYS
Scotch 
Chivas Regal 12 yr
J.W. Black Label
J.W. Red Label
Bourbon 
J.D. Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniel’s
Jim Beam
Irish  
Old Bushmills

120 2,000
140 2,000
110 2,000

130 2,000
120 2,000
100 1,800

110 2,300

HOUSE WINES
Red Wine
Jhonny Quarisa Siraz

White Wine
Jhonny Quarisa Chardonay

170

170

Glass

Shot         Bottle


