



COCKTAILS

Banana Rama Try our remedy of sweet Banana, Baileys, Kahlua, Banana liqueur and Cream	135
Mai Tai The Tahitian expression for "out of this world", made of dark & white rum, triple sec and Lime juice	120
Long Island Iced Tea Tastes dangerously like iced tea; rum, gin, vodka, tequila, Cointreau, lime juice & Coke	120
Margaritas (Frozen, Classic, Fruity) A classic tequila, triple sec, sweet sour and choice of pineapple, mango, strawberry or banana	120
Daiquiri A classic sharp & refreshing cocktail from Light Rum, sweet sour or fruit with you Choice of Strawberry, Mango Pineapple	120
Mojito Havana's refreshing mint julep; with white rum, mint leaves, muddled limes, sugar and top with soda	120
Piña Colada Puerto Rico's most tempting drink with Light Rum, pineapple juice and coconut cream and coconut liqueur	120
Caipiroska A caipiroska made of vodka with Muddled limes and sugar	120
Cosmopolitan One of the most popular drinks, vodka, triple sec, cranberry & lime juice	120
Fruit Tingle Combination Vodka, Blue Curacao, Splashing of Grenadine and top with Sprite and fresh Squeezed of Lime	135

All prices are in thousands of Rupiah and subject to 21% government tax and service charge

BOOK WITH US: 🕓 +62811 3800 7888



Jalan Kartika Plaza, South Kuta Beach 80361, Bali, Indonesia f Discovery Kartika Plaza Hotel Bali 🕜 discoverykartikaplaza 🗈 discoverykartikaplazahotel 🎔 dispholi





DISCOVERY SIGNATURE

Bali Temptation A serious concoction of Coconut, pineapple, Banana, coffee, melon, triple sec and Blue curacao liqueurs, and pineapple juice	135
Dom Pedro Creamy combination of Coffee and Coconut liqueur with Vanilla Ice Cream	135
Sweet Dream Mixed to perfection; a blend of vodka, rum, pineapple liqueur, banana liqueur, grenadine and cream	135
MOCKTAILS	
Virgin Colada Mix of Pineapple Juice, Coconut juice and lime juice	50
Beach Breeze Pineapple juice and cranberry juice	50
Virgin Mojito Very refreshing mix of fresh mint leaves, lime juice, brown sugar, top with Soda water	50
Kuta Sunset Pineapple, Orange, Apple juice and honey	50

FRESHLY JUICES

Tangerine, Mango, Strawberry	50
Watermelon, Pineapple, Apple, Banana	50
Honeydew Melon, Papaya, Dragon Fruit	50
Young Coconut	50

CHILLED JUICES

Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Mango	40
Guava, Pineapple	

All prices are in thousands of Rupiah and subject to 21% government tax and service charge

BOOK WITH US: 🕓 +62811 3800 7888



Jalan Kartika Plaza, South Kuta Beach 80361, Bali, Indonesia f Discovery Kartika Plaza Hotel Bali ③ discoverykartikaplaza 🖸 discoverykartikaplazahotel 🂓 dkphbali





REFRESHERS

Orange Squash, Lime Squash, Pineapple Squash	50
ICED COFFEES Cappuccino, Latte, Mocha Latte, Americano	50
MILK SHAKES Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Banana	50
BEERS	
Heineken Bintang, Bintang Radler Singaraja Bintang Bucket (3 bottles)	60 50 50 130
WATERS	
Balian N 330 ml	35
Balian N 750 ml	65
Aqua Reflection Sparkling 380 ml	40
SOFT DRINKS	
Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite, Tonic Water, Soda Water	30
HOT COFFEES	
Espresso	40
Double Espresso	45
Long Black, Americano, Bali Coffee	40
Cappuccino, Macchiato Coffee Latte, Piccolo Latte	40 40

All prices are in thousands of Rupiah and subject to 21% government tax and service charge





Jalan Kartika Plaza, South Kuta Beach 80361, Bali, Indonesia f Discovery Kartika Plaza Hotel Bali 🕥 discoverykartikaplaza 🗈 discoverykartikaplazahotel 🎔 dispholi



۲



ТАКОКАК	TEA	ENVEL	OPES

TARONAN TEA ENVELOTES		
Black Tea, Green Tea, Jasmine	e Tea	40
APERITIFS		
Martini Extra Dry, Rosso, or Bia	nco	90
Campari		140
LIQUEURS	Shot	Bottle
Baileys, Midori,	110	2,300
Southern Comfort,		2/000
Kahlua		
SPIRITS		
	Shot	Bottle
Gin	140	2 000
Bombay Sapphire Gordon's	140 120	2,000
Gordon's	120	1,600
Vodka		
Absolut	130	2,000
Smirnoff	100	1,600
Rum		
Myers Dark	120	2,000
, Bacardi Light	100	1,600
Tequila		
Jose Cuervo Gold	120	2,000

All prices are in thousands of Rupiah and subject to 21% government tax and service charge





f Discovery Kartika Plaza Hotel Bali 💿 discoverykartikaplaza.com





WHISKEYS

Scotch	Shot	Bottle
Chivas Regal 12 yr	120	2,000
J.W. Black Label	140	2,000
J.W. Red Label	110	2,000
Bourbon		
J.D. Gentleman Jack	130	2,000
Jack Daniel's	120	2,000
Jim Beam	100	1,800
Irish		
Old Bushmills	110	2,300
HOUSE WINES	[Glass
Red Wine	_	170
Jhonny Quarisa Siraz		
White Wine		170
Jhonny Quarisa Chardonay		

All prices are in thousands of Rupiah and subject to 21% government tax and service charge



🕈 Discovery Kartika Plaza Hotel Bali 🔘 discoverykartikaplaza 🗈 discoverykartikaplazahotel 🂕 dkphbali

